
BENJAMIN BRITTEN
Operatic Vocal

Albert Herring opus 39

Billy Budd opus 50
(Revised 1961)

Gloriana opus 53

The Little Sweep from
"Let's make an Opera"

A Midsummmer Night's Dream
opus 64

Noyes Fludde opus 59
Peter Grimes opus 33
The Rape of Lucretia opus 37
The Turn of the Screw opus 54

BOOSEY & H

Scores

137 minutes

146 minutes

142 minutes
Special edition

40 minutes

140 minutes
50 minutes

139 minutes
120 minutes
105 minutes

AWKES

80/-
80/-

80/-
236/-

25/-

80/-
25/-
80/-
80/-
70/-

AARON COPLAND

Pocket Scores

Connotations for Orchestra

Dance Symphony

Music for a Great City

Orchestral Variations

Short Symphony (No. 2)

Statements

Symphonic Ode

Symphony for Organ and Orchestra

BOOSEY & HAW

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

KES

751

697

769

716

686

685

706

745

12/6

25/-

20/-

12/6

12/6

8/6

15/-

10/-
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Order RECORDS AND RECORDING and RECORD TIMES from any
newsagent or by post 2s 6d post free from 16 Buckingham Palace Road
London SWI (one year 36s or $5.25)

, Carte and Co. Ltd.

Makers of the finest
hand crafted Flutes

Specialist manufacturers of
G Alto Flutes and C Bass Flutes

Brochure and "Approach to the Flute"
by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRCUS, LONDON W.1
GERRARD I648
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