BENJAMIN BRITTEN

Operatic Vocal Scores

Albert Herring opus 39	137 minutes	80/-
Billy Budd opus 50 (Revised 1961)	146 minutes	80/-
Gloriana opus 53	142 minutes	80/-
	Special edition	236/-
The Little Sweep from "Let's make an Opera"	40 minutes	25/-
A Midsummmer Night's Dream opus 64	140 minutes	80/-
Noyes Fludde opus 59	50 minutes	25/-
Peter Grimes opus 33	139 minutes	80/-
The Rape of Lucretia opus 37	120 minutes	80/-
The Turn of the Screw opus 54	105 minutes	70/-

BOOSEY & HAWKES

AARON COPLAND

Pocket Scores

Connotations for Orchestra	HPS 751	12/6
Dance Symphony	HPS 697	25/-
Music for a Great City	HPS 769	20/-
Orchestral Variations	HPS 716	12/6
Short Symphony (No. 2)	HPS 686	12/6
Statements	HPS 685	8/6
Symphonic Ode	HPS 706	15/-
Symphony for Organ and Orchestra	HPS 745	10/-

BOOSEY & HAWKES



Order RECORDS AND RECORDING and RECORD TIMES from any newsagent or by post 2s 6d post free from 16 Buckingham Palace Road London SWI (one year 36s or \$5.25)

Rudall, Carte and Co. Ltd.

Makers of the finest hand crafted Flutes

Specialist manufacturers of G Alto Flutes and C Bass Flutes

Brochure and "Approach to the Flute" by Mr. Geoffrey Gilbert on request

8-10 DENMAN ST., PICCADILLY CIRCUS, LONDON W.1.

GERRARD 1648

Printed in England by The Regent Press (Bootle) Ltd. Liverpool for Boosey & Hawkes Music Publishers Ltd.
295 Regent Street, London W. 1. New York address: 30 West 57th Street, New York 19.